
Hughenden Minor Hockey Association Board

2024/2025 Hockey Season
President: Kelly Sayer (780) 806-0507

Box 180, Amisk, AB T0B 0B0
k-sayer@hotmail.com

Vice-President: Jason Pentland (306) 690-9028

Box 88, Hughenden, AB T0B 2E0
jasonpentland@jglcattle.com

Secretary/Treasurer: Susan Reynolds (780) 806-9930

Box 11, Hughenden, AB T0B 2E0
susanc@xplornet.com

Registrar: Jennifer Johnson (780) 856-0005

Box 278, Hughenden, AB T0B 2E0
jencorjohnson@xplornet.com

Equipment Manager: Tyler Larson (780) 209-4446

Box 245, Czar, AB T0B 0Z0
tyler.larson@gibsonenergy.com

Ref Assignee: Blayd Anholt (780) 842-0226

blaydanholt@gmail.com

Ice Scheduler: Monica Hill (403) 506-1288 monica.m.hill@gmail.com

Webmaster: Monica Hill (780) 506-1288 monica.m.hill@gmail.com
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Directors:
Robbie Amundson (780) 777-1692

Box 386, Hardisty AB T0B 1V0 robbie.amundson@gmail.com

Danny Carson (780) 806-6289

Box 99, Hughenden AB T0B 0B0 dannycarson1970@gmail.com

Tyler Larson (780) 209-4446

Box 245, Czar AB T0B 0Z0 tyler.larson@gibsonenergy.com

Colby Motley (780) 806-9730

Box 135, Czar AB T0B 0Z0 motley2016@outlook.com

Tyler Pearson (780) 806-9012

Box 4, Hughenden AB T0B 2E0 typearson180@gmail.com

Jeff Redekop (780) 753-0775

Box 9, Czar AB T0B 0Z0 jeff@relianceenergy.ca

Tanner Sather (780) 806-9730

Box 44, Hughenden AB T0B 2E0 tanner.sather18@gmail.com

mailto:robbie.amundson@gmail.com
mailto:dannycarson1970@gmail.com
mailto:tyler.larson@gibsonenergy.com
mailto:motley2016@outlook.com
mailto:typearson180@gmail.com
mailto:jeff@relianceenergy.ca
mailto:tanner.sather18@gmail.com

